Date

Tuesday, 4 June

Wednesday, 5 June

Tuesday, 11 June

Wednesday, 12 June

Thursday, 13 June
Friday, 14 June
Monday, 17 June

Tuesday, 18 June
Wednesday, 19 June

Thursday, 20 June

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Edouard Fernandez-Bollo

Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

June 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Participation in roundtable organised by Association Europe
Finances Régulations (AEFR) “Big Techs in Finance: The
European Union Must React!”

Steering Committee meeting, on the integration and simplification
of Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) processes —
teleconference

Meeting with Executive Director of the European Securities and
Markets Authority (ESMA), Ms Natasha Cazenave, on cooperation
between the ECB and ESMA - teleconference

Attendance at 2024 Annual ECB Banking Supervision Research
conference

2024 Annual ECB Banking Supervision Research conference —

chairing Banking Supervision Colloquium on “Lessons learnt and
challenges ahead: History of Banking Supervision in Europe and
the US”

Supervisory Board — teleconference
Supervisory Board — teleconference

Meeting with MUFG Bank, on intermediate EU parent undertakings
(IPUs)

Steering Committee — teleconference

European Banking Authority (EBA) Standing Committee on Anti-
Money Laundering and Countering Terrorist Financing (AMLSC)
— teleconference

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board
members — teleconference

EBA AMLSC - teleconference
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Location

Remote
participation

ECB

ECB

ECB



Meeting with Gauvin Avocats, on Capital Requirements Directive
VI (CRD VI) — teleconference

Monday, 24 June Meeting with Executive Director of the European Securities and Paris
Markets Authority (ESMA), Ms Natasha Cazenave, on the
transition of the ECB Representative to the Supervisory Board
mandate

Autorité de Contrdle Prudentiel et de Résolution conference “Ten Paris
years of SSM banking supervision: key achievements and main
challenges ahead” — chairing roundtable “2014 — 2024: What are

the key achievements of 10 years of SSM supervision in Europe

and the main expectations for the future?”

Tuesday, 25 June Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues — teleconference

Wednesday, 26 June Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Frangois- Paris
Louis Michaud, on the transition of the ECB Representative to the
Supervisory Board mandate

Friday, 28 June Additional Supervisory Board meeting — teleconference
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